
GIORNO MATERIA ORA CLASSE ALUNNI COMMISSIONE AULA

1 STORIA-FILOSOFIA 08.30 3C SCORZON/COELI A8

GRECO-ITALIANO 1C SAVARESE/ZANETTI B1

FISICA-SCIENZE 3C GUI/BALDAN B3
DISEGNO 1SA PILLEPICH/TRIVELLATO B4

MATEMATICA 3SA

SCIENZE 3SA

GRECO-LATINO 2C FORTUNATO/SAVARESE B6

SCIENZE

STORIA

FISICA 4SA SANTORELLI/PILLEPICH

FISICA 1SA SANTORELLI/PILLEPICH

MATEMATICA 4SA FRANZON/SCORZON B8

FISICA 10.00 3S SANTORELLI/BEGHIN B7

MATEMATICA 10.30 1SA TRIVELLATO/PILLEPICH B4
LATINO

GRECO

08.30

2

09.00

09.30

SAVARESE/BALLARIN4C

ESAMI 0RALI        1 - 2 - 3     SETTEMBRE 2021

4S

B5

B3

B7

B1

BALDAN/RINALDO

11.30

FRANZON/OLIVATO



ITALIANO         

STORIA dell'ARTE     

SC.MOTORIE

3C
BEGHIN/BALLARIN      

STRUKUL B1

FILOSOFIA

MATEMATICA

STORIA

LATINO

FISICA SANTORELLI/SAVIANE B5
MATEMATICA

GEOGRAFIA EC.

3T CARRARO/VALLO

09.00 2T VALLO/CARRARO

MATEMATICA 09.30 3T SIGNORINI/VALLO B9
LATINO

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA 15.00 4S TRIVELLATO/PILLEPICH B1

3

DIRITTO

MATEMATICA

SCORZON-GUI B10

B7

B8

10.00

08.30

3C

1T

B3

B4

B6

1S
RINALDO/ZANETTI

2S

TRIVELLATO/COELI

FORTUNATO/RINALDO

SIGNORINI/SANTICCHI

3SA


